
Parish Calendar March through May 

MARCH (updated 3/15/18) 

 Sunday, March 18: Respect Life Committee meeting at 9 a.m. in Fr. O’Hara Hall  
 Monday, March 19: Ladies of St. Kevin officers meeting at 6:30 p.m. in Fr. O’Hara Hall 
 Tuesday, March 20:  Bible Study at 6:30 p.m. in St. Kevin School 
 Wednesday, March 21: Lenten Penance Paper Service at St. Benedict at 6:30 p.m. 
 Friday, March 23:  Living Stations of the Cross at 7 p.m. at St. Kevin presented by St. 

Kevin School middle school students 
 Sunday, March 25:  St. Kevin School Grade 8 Breakfast Fundraiser from 8-10:30 a.m. at 

Dave’s Bar & Grille.  Tickets are $10 each and will be sold after all masses. 
 Sunday, March 25: Respect Life Committee meeting at 9 a.m. in Fr. O’Hara Hall 
 Sunday, March 25:  Annual Rice Bowl Collection at all masses 
 Monday, March 26:  Safe Haven Bereavement Group from 6:30-8 p.m. in St. Kevin 

School conference room 
 Tuesday, March 27: Parish Seder Supper at 6 p.m. in Fr. Lawless Hall at St. Benedict 

HOLY  WEEK  WORSHIP  SCHEDULE 
 

Palm Sunday Vigil    
 St. Benedict at 4 p.m. 
 St. Kevin at 5 p.m. 
Palm Sunday    
 St. Kevin at 8 a.m., 10 a.m., and noon 
 St. Benedict at 9 a.m. 
Seder Supper on Tuesday, March 27 at 6 p.m. in Fr. Lawless Hall 
Holy Thursday  
 No morning Mass 

Mass of the Lord’s Supper at 7 p.m. at St. Kevin followed by Adoration 
until 10 p.m. in the church 

Good Friday 
 No morning Mass 
 Stations of the Cross at 3 p.m. 
 Communion Service and Veneration of the Cross at 7 p.m. at St. Kevin 
Easter Vigil 
 Mass at 7 p.m. at St. Kevin 
Easter   
 St. Kevin at 8 a.m., 10 a.m., and noon 
 St. Benedict at 9 a.m. 



 

APRIL 

 Sun., April 22:  Confirmation rehearsal for students and their sponsors following the 
noon Mass.  All students must attend the noon Mass. 

 Tues., April 24: Confirmation at 6:30 p.m. 
 Fri., April 27:  St. Kevin School Spring Fling and Big Raffle Night (more details to follow) 

 

 

MAY 

 Fri., May 4: First Communion rehearsal for CCD students at 4 p.m. 
 Sat., May 5: First Communion St. Kevin School Grade 2 at 10 a.m. 
 Sat., May 5: First Communion CCD Grade 2 at noon 
 Sun., May 6: May Procession at 10 a.m. 

Please note: No BINGO until further notice 

 


